(H(@)

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement

Name of the Company :

PRIME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED

Scrip Code :

10026180

Quarter ended:

31st March, 2011

Cate-gor]
code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholders

lotal number of
shares

Number of
shares held in

Total shareholding as a

percentage of total number of

Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered

dematerialized
form

As a
percentage of
(A+B)

As a percentage]
of (A+B+C)

Number of As a

Shares |Percentage

Shareholding of promoter and Promoter
Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family

32,600

0.33

0.33

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

457,751

199,551

4.58

4.58

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

490,351

199,551

4.90

4.90

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

—_
(=2
-

Bodies Corporate

—_
0
~

Institutions

—_
o
-

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

490,351

199,551

4.90

4.90

(B)

Public shareholding

N.A. N.A.

Institutions

N.A. N.A.

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutonal Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

NRI

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

68

2,583,864

1,893,864

25.84

25.84

N.A. N.A.

Individuals-

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 1 Lakh

547

1,753,610

1,556,160

17.54

17.54

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in execss of Rs. 1 Lakh

104

5,172,275

5,002,275

51.72

51.72

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

719

9,509,749

8,452,299

95.10

95.10

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)(1) + (B)(2)

719

9,509,749

8,452,299

95.10

95.10

N.A. N.A.

TOTAL (A) + (B)

727

10,000,100

8,651,850

100.00

100.00

(©

Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

N.A. N.A.

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)

727

10,000,100

8,651,850

100.00

100.00




Name of the Company :

PRIME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED

Scrip Code : 10026180 Quarter ended: | 31st March, 2011
()(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Total Shares Held Number Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number of |As a % of Grand As a Percentage| As a percentage of Grand Total
shares Total (A)+(B)+(C) of Sub- Clause (1)(a)
(A)+(B)+(C)
) ) (i ) v |V Vil
1 VIMAL JOSHI 32,600 0.33 -
2 BHUWANIA VINIMAY PVT. LTD. 207,751 2.08 -
3 ZENSER MERCHANDISE PVT. LTD. 250,000 2.50 -
TOTAL 490,351 4.90
H(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% the
total number of shares
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Total Shares Held Number Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number of |As a % of Grand As a Percentage| As a percentage of Grand Total
shares Total (A)+(B)+(C) of Sub- Clause (1)(a)
(A)+(B)+(C)
) (1 (UL} (1v) v) (VI)_(\QO/(IH) ! v
1 ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 103,073 1.03
2 MACHINDRANATH MULTITRADE PVT. LTD. 114,350 1.14
3 SILICON VALLY INFOTECH LIMITED 138,075 1.38
4 FINTRADE MERCANTILE CO. PVT. LTD. 246,400 2.46
5 GULISTAN VANIJYA PVT. LTD. 410,636 4.11
6 RAJESHWAR PRASAD DUBEY 101,000 1.01 -
7 KUSUM HARSH 102,640 1.03 -
8 RAMESH MALPANI 108,100 1.08 -
9 RAJENDRA KUMAR KOTHARI 113,000 1.13 -
10  [SAROJ DEVI KOTHARI 120,885 1.21 -
11 [SUSHILA DEVI HARSH 125,350 1.25 -
12 [ASHOK KUMAR KAYAN 130,355 1.30
13 [ASHOK RANGA 139,600 1.40 -
14  [SARBESWAR PARIDA 150,000 1.50 -
15  |KRISHNA DEVI PUROHIT 181,725 1.82 -
16  |PRITI KOTHARI 200,000 2.00 -
17 [NISHANT KOTHARI 200,000 2.00 -
18  [RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 210,000 2.10 -
19  [SUSHANTA PRADHAN 253,800 2.54 -
20 |KAMALA DEVI ACHARYA 260,785 2.61 -
TOTAL 3,409,774 34.10 -
h(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {l.e., grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (l)(a)
1
2




TOTAL

Name of the Company :

PRIME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED

Scrip Code : 10026180

Quarter ended:

31st March, 2011

(N(a)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. |Type of outstanding Dr Number of outstanding DRs |Number of shares underlying |Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs percantage of total number of shares {l.¢
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (I)(a) above}
1
2 =\ =
TOTAL
(I1)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1%
of the total number of shares
Sr. No. |Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR Number of shares underlying [Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs percantage of total number of shares {l.¢
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (I)(a) above}
1
2 =\ =

TOTAL










