1	ı	١	1	_	٠
(ı	1	1	а	

Name of the Company :	PRIME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED			
Scrip Code: 10026180	Quarter ended:	31st March, 2011		

Cate-gor	Category of shareholder	Number of	Total number of	Number of	Total share	eholding as a	Shares Pl	edged or
code		shareholders	shares	shares held in	percentage of	total number of	otherwise er	ncumbered
				dematerialized	As a	As a percentage	Number of	As a
				form	percentage of	of (A + B + C)	Shares	Percentage
					(A + B)			
(A)	Shareholding of promoter and Promoter							
	Group							
-1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	1	32,600	-	0.33	0.33	-	-
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	7	457,751	199,551	4.58	4.58	-	-
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any Other	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	490,351	199,551	4.90	4.90	-	-
-2	Foreign				-	-	-	-
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	=	-	-
(d)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and	8	490,351	199,551	4.90	4.90	-	-
	Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$							
(B)	Public shareholding				-	-	N.A.	N.A.
-1	Institutions				-	-	N.A.	N.A.
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	-	-	-	-	-		
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-		
(e)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-		
(f)	Foreign Institutonal Investors	-	-	-	-	-		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-		
	NRI	-	-	-	-	-		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	-	-	-	-	-		
-2	Non-institutions				-	-		
(a)	Bodies Corporate	68	2,583,864	1,893,864	25.84	25.84	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Individuals-							
I.	Individual shareholders holding nominal	547	1,753,610	1,556,160	17.54	17.54		
	share capital up to Rs. 1 Lakh							
ii.	Individual shareholders holding nominal	104	5,172,275	5,002,275	51.72	51.72		
	share capital in execss of Rs. 1 Lakh							
(c)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	719	9,509,749	8,452,299	95.10	95.10		
	Total Public Shareholding (B) =	719	9,509,749		95.10	95.10	N.A.	N.A.
	(B)(1) + (B)(2)							
	TOTAL (A) + (B)	727	10,000,100	8,651,850	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against	-	-	-	-	-	N.A.	N.A.
	which Depository Receipts have been							
	issued							
	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	727	10,000,100	8,651,850	100.00	100.00		

Name of the Company :	PRIME CAP	ITAL MARKET LIMITED
Scrip Code: 10026180	Quarter ended:	31st March, 2011

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total Shares Held		Number	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
		Number of	As a % of Grand		As a Percentage	As a percentage of Grand Total
		shares	Total			(A)+(B)+(C) of Sub- Clause (1)(a)
			(A)+(B)+(C)			
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*1 00	(VII)
1	VIMAL JOSHI	32,600	0.33	-	-	-
2	BHUWANIA VINIMAY PVT. LTD.	207,751	2.08	-	-	-
3	ZENSER MERCHANDISE PVT. LTD.	250,000	2.50	-	-	-
	TOTAL	490,351	4.90	-	-	-

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total Shares Held		Number	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
	Number of shares	As a % of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)		As a Percentage	As a percentage of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) of Sub- Clause (1)(a)		
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*1 00	(VII)	
1	ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	103,073	1.03				
2	MACHINDRANATH MULTITRADE PVT. LTD.	114,350	1.14				
3	SILICON VALLY INFOTECH LIMITED	138,075	1.38				
4	FINTRADE MERCANTILE CO. PVT. LTD.	246,400	2.46				
5	GULISTAN VANIJYA PVT. LTD.	410,636	4.11				
6	RAJESHWAR PRASAD DUBEY	101,000	1.01	-	-	-	
7	KUSUM HARSH	102,640	1.03	-	-	-	
8	RAMESH MALPANI	108,100	1.08	-	-	-	
9	RAJENDRA KUMAR KOTHARI	113,000	1.13	-	-	-	
10	SAROJ DEVI KOTHARI	120,885	1.21	-	-	-	
11	SUSHILA DEVI HARSH	125,350	1.25	-	-	-	
12	ASHOK KUMAR KAYAN	130,355	1.30				
13	ASHOK RANGA	139,600	1.40	-	-	-	
14	SARBESWAR PARIDA	150,000	1.50	-	-	-	
15	KRISHNA DEVI PUROHIT	181,725	1.82	-	-	-	
16	PRITI KOTHARI	200,000	2.00	-	-	-	
17	NISHANT KOTHARI	200,000	2.00	-	-	-	
18	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	210,000	2.10	-	-	-	
19	SUSHANTA PRADHAN	253,800	2.54	-	-	-	
20	KAMALA DEVI ACHARYA	260,785	2.61	-	-	-	
	TOTAL	3,409,774	34.10	-	-	-	

(I)(d) <u>Statement showing details of locked-in shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
	!		number of shares {I.e., grand Total
			(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
			para (I)(a)
1			
2			

TOTAL		
		•
Name of the Company:		PRIME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED

Quarter ended:

31st March, 2011

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Scrip Code: 10026180

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding Dr	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
	(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		outstanding DRs	percantage of total number of shares {I.e
				Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
				statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				
2				
	TOTAL			

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR	Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
		(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	outstanding DRs	percantage of total number of shares {I.e
				Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
				statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				
2			//	
	TOTAL			